rom (Person)	Ton Wi	Yin of	EQI		Date/Time:	25072017 11	03.50m
SANCTON TO SERVICE		RES/EVA/INV/M	V / CS	1000		Co. Table	
100	hicle No:	SFK 41726 154 Tick Hai			6847	0x 7251L	
of		BIL I KALA		#01-20		10 41	
				FIMC :0	100642/	Jī	
Sum Insured:			Exces	s:			
						2.022	
	Britania Control Control				D.O.A	FIDEFUIC	
(Client's Record CA / REV	d) / REP. / REV 2	24 HRS (Wp) 25 GM Person Contac	sted:		H.O.D. En	dorsement:	
(Client's Record CA / REV	d) / REP. / REV 2	Person Contac			H.O.D. En	dorsement:	
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 2 25072017 105	ion ( × ) Estin			H.O.D. En	dorsement:	
Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 2 25072017 lot Action/Instruct	ion ( × ) Esfin			H.O.D. En	dorsement:	
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruct	ion ( × ) Esfin			H.O.D. En	dorsement:	

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailler or	Fro: 1: Date:	
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or  Make: Colour Black Att: Insured   Stat / Ni / Ni / Ni    Truck / Trailer or  Make: Colour Black Att: Insured   Stat / Ni / Ni / Ni    Sp.Reading   TV63		Veh No: SFK 4172 G Yr Regn: 17 Nav 200
To Inspect Vehicle No:  at Workshop mis  of  sp.Reading  policy No.  Claims No.  Sum Insured:  (Client's Record)  Make : Cond. Coursely c.c Tell Mill Ni	Estimated Cost:	
at Workshop m/s of	OD (TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
Sp.Reading 74632 TrRadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni Insured:  Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh:  Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Claim Sum: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Claim Sum: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Claim Sum: Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time: Action / Instruction  Days Of Repair:	To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Honda odyssky c.c 23572
Insured:   Policy No.   Claims No.   Survey held at   Date / Time   File Pass 10?   Prefil. Report   Days Of Repair:	at Workshop m/s Tick, Hori	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.  Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No.  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No.  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No.  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:   Date / Jime Action / Instruction  Date / Jime Action / Jime Action / Instruction  Date / Jime Action / Jime Action / Jime Ac	of	Sp.Reading 174632 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  Make of Veh:  Seering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD &/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 245	Insured:	Eng/No:
Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  Make of Veh:  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: DAZ Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No.  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No.  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No.  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: The Pass 107  Date: Person Contacted: The Pass 107  Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction U.S. 20 S	Policy No.	C/No: JHMRB 18508. C201858
Brake:   Inorder   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or   Modi:   Nil   SIRIm   STD   ARm or   Tyre Size:   F:   US   SIZE	2010-1 (VC)	
Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:  Dat	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition)  Remarks: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  S days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remarks: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  S days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date / Ime	Make of Veh:	Modi : Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:    DAC Accident Rport   Consistent? : Yes or No     Est. Repairs:   S   days   Res.: Yes or No     Lum Sum:   20 %   3 Val.: Yes or No     Date   Time   Action / Instruction   Date / Time, File Pass to?   Days Of Repair:     Date / Time, File Pass to?   Prelli. Report   Days Of Repair:   S   Days Of Repair:   Days Of Repair		Tyre Size: F: 215/55 R17
repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Est. Repairs:  S days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:  Days Of Repair:  Days Of Repair:	(Policy Condition)	R: [[_
Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  5 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MICT OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
DAC Accident Rport:   Consistent? : Yes or No   R/Bal.   mm   R/Bal.   mm   L/Bal.	repair at the time of inspection.	41
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action /	Bal, or Market Value: 3 19 K	Front Rear .
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Date / Time	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
Lum Sum:  20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time		L/Bal. / mm L/Bal. / mm
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C, Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Date / Time   Body Structure affected due to collision   Date / Time   Date / Ti	Est. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.L. 25-07-17
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Person Contacted   Person Co	Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W/S 3:36 A
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C J Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Date / Time   Body Structure affected due to collision   Date / Time   Dat	CA / DEV / DED / 24 LDC	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date/Time Action / Instruction Up 32eo with Boss (Ren & 626736, 66%)  Date/Time File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:		T OS Reur
Date Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:		11 0 10110 1100 1111
	08/2 Finalise \$ 3200 W	ith Boss ( red & 626 + 36, 66/.)
	- '	
		ated EIV 20 1 1 1 20,200
	Date/Time, File Pass to?	Days Of Repair:
The survey is a su	1 1 C L Trom Report	
Date/Time, File Return to?  Transportation:		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

Interview (\$

Tech. Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.1: (\$

icy Ty	e No.: 4/201/7014311/69/6 /pe: OD /TP/TP RES/TL/EVA	85 JW 784V	SFK 41754
	Coth	Case Handler	Typist
min (	): Case handler to make sure all Infor	mation created by the ass	gnment team are ACCURA
Office	Assign Form	Y-Date N-Date	Y-Date N-Date
C	Reference No.		
C	Customer Code		
N	Assign From		
C	Assign Date		
C	Veh No (Inspected)		
C	Veh No (Insured)		
C	D.O.A		
С	Policy No		
С	Claim No		
C	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)		
C	Report Type		
С	Weekend Charges		
N	Survey held at/Repairer		
C	Excess		
C	Vehicle No		
С	Regn Month/Year		
Ν.	Vehicle Type	4	
N	Make & Model		
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)		
N	Colour		
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)		
C	Chassis No		
N	General Condition		
Ν	Steering		
N	Brake		
N	Modification (Modi)	4	
С	Tyre Size	9.	
Ν	Tyre Make		
С	Tyre Balance		
С	Date of Inspection	9	
N	Survey held	9	
N	Des.of Damages		
Syste	em - (Views/Merimen)		
С	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded		
Wor	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form	/	
N	ALL Parts condition		
С	Market Value for OD cases		
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		
С	Days of repair		
-	Finalised Amount	1/	
C			
	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		
C C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days em - (Views/Merimen)		

Case Handler

bate



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

FQ IN	SURANCE COM	PANY LTD	Ref : CS/EQI170143	11/Gqb
5 MA) #17-0	KWELL ROAD 0 TOWER BLOC COMPLEXSING	Κ	Date: 25-07-2017	
			Code: EQI	
1.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
	Insured Veh.	GX 7251L	Veh. Inspected	SFK 4172G
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	DM17HO01642/JT	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	TAN WEI YIN	Assign Date	25/07/2017
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	10 <del>1</del> 13	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	THE PLANT OF THE PARTY.
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	and appears	Descr	iption of Damages	
2000				
5.	Roome No.		neral Information	25/07/2017
	Accident Date	21/07/2017	Inspection Date	25/07/2017
	Survey held at	159 TICK HAI MOTOR		
		BLK C KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-20/22/54 & #02-59 SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.	A THE PERSON AND	amount of the section of the	Remarks	
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A STIMATE WAS NOT PRESEI VAS TOLD TO PREPARE TH EASE FIND DAMAGED VEH	NTED AT THE TIME OF INSP E ESTIMATE.	

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan Wei Yin <weiyin.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 25 July, 2017 10:22 AM Admin A; assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Janet Tan

Cc: Subject:

Our ref: DM17HO01642/JT, Your ref: TBA, Acc on 21/7/17 involving

GX7251L & SFK4172G

Attachments:

25072017101815-0001.pdf; SAS2246140.PDF

Dear Sirs,

Please proceed to survey TP vehicle on a without prejudice basis.

We enclosed the following documents for your reference:

- Our insured GIA report
- PRI Request

Thank you

Regards,

#### Tan Wei Yin

Executive | Claims



#### EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MNO Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9882 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 882 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete at

you've got a frien

From: Aridas & Associates [mailto:aridasv@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, July 25, 2017 10:06 AM

To: Tan Wei Yin <weiyin.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Our ref: DM17HO01642/JT, Your ref: AA.21393.17.159-PRS

Hi Ms Wei Yin

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Mr Vincent Kee M/s Aridas & Associates From: Aridas & Associates [mailto:aridasv@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 25 July 2017 9:33 AM

To: 'Janet Tan'

Subject: RE: Our ref: DM17HO01642/JT, Your ref: AA.21393.17.159-PRS

ATTENTION: MS JANET TAN (SENIOR EXECUTIVE)

Dear Sirs

We refer to your fax of 24 July, 2017.

We wish to inform you that our client wishes to appoint your surveyor from M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte. Ltd., to do the pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Mr Vincent Kee
M/s Aridas & Associates
Telephone No.: 6337 6359
Fax No.: 6338 2713

Email : aridasv@singnet.com.sg

From: Janet Tan [mailto:janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 24 July 2017 4:57 PM

To: Aridas & Associates

Subject: Our ref: DM17HO01642/JT, Your ref: AA.21393.17.159-PRS

Without Prejudice Save as to Cost

Dear Sir,

We refer to your fax of 24 July 2017.

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please <u>revert within 2 working days</u> if you agree or have any objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd	2) Automobile Inspection Services Pte
Tel: 6255 0808	Ltd
Fax: 6849 9155	Tel: 6286 0155
	Fax: 6284 1539
	Contact Person: Sophia
LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd	4) Priority Services

Tel: 62934822 L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 62963283 Contact Person: Hui Lian Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Amy/ Grace 6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd Tel: 6256-3561 Tel: 67486076 Fax: 67480361 Fax: 6741-4108 Contact Person: Ricky Teng 7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services **Automotive Appraiser & Surveying** Services Tel: 81825263 Fax: 67461148 Tel: 96623655 Contact Person: Kelvin Fax: 67655662 Contact Person: Mr Chee JP Knights Pte Ltd Tel: 63450068 Fax: 63445328 Contact Person: Edna Lee

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

Janet Tan

Senior Executive | Claims



**EQ Insurance Company Limited** 

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190



you've got a frien

Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete al



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

# ARIDAS & ASSOCIATES

NOTARY PUBLIC ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

DM17/1642

NO. 75 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, #05-18 BOON SIEW BUILLDING SINGAPORE 229833 TEL: 6 337 6359 (3 LINES) FAX: 6 338 2713

E-mail: aridasv @ singnet.com .sg

VYTILINGAM ARIDAS

LLB (Hons) Lond, M.A. Barrister, (Lincoln's Inn) Service of Court Documents
By Fax
Is Not Acceptable

Our Ref : AA.21393.17.159

Your Ref : Please advise

24 July 2017

M/s EQ Insurance

UXX

BY FAX: 6224 3903

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NOS. SFK 4172G AND GX 7251L ALONG UBI AVENUE 1 ON 21.07.2017

We are instructed by Lim Yen Ching to notify you of a road traffic accident on 21.07.2017 at about 12.10 p.m. along Ubi Avenue 1 involving our client's vehicle registration number . SFK 4172G and vehicle registration number GX 7251L driven by you at the material time. Copies of the Singapore Accident Statement filed and LTA search particulars are enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damage vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Our client's motor vehicle GX 7251L can be inspected at M/s 159 Tick Hai Motor, Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-20 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883. Please contact Ms Connie at office number: 6842 9089.

Yours faithfully

one

M/s J-Force Delivery Solutions LLP Block 521 Hougang Avenue 6 #08-43

Singapore 530521



Text size +

## Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. GX7251L As At 21 Jul 2017 / 12:10:01 )

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No .:

21393.159

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Limited Liability Partnership

Owner 1D:

T13LL0479K

Owner Name:

J-FORCE DELIVERY SOLUTIONS LLP

Registered Address Type: HDB / HUDC

Registered Block/House

521

No.:

Registered Street Name: HOUGANG AVENUE 8

Registered Unit No.:

#08-43

530521

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GX7251L

Make Description/Model: MITSUBISHI / L300 HR M

Insurance Company Name: EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.

But viewed with 1E 6,0 SP3 and above, 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Otto Last updated on 16 Jul 2017 at 12:47 AM

MANC 17096223 / Auto N Cars Services Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/07/2017 15:00

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- S. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested panies.
- 7. By the loggement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

 Date Of Report
 21/07/2017 15:08

 Date Of Accident
 21/07/2017 12:10

 Exact Location Of Accident
 UBI AVE 1

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SFK4172G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LIM YEN CHING (LIN YANJING)

NRIC No S7523686G Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-96704211

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-96704211

Vehicle Particulars

Menufacturer HONDA

Model ODYSSEY 2.4 A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy N

for repair to your vehicle?

113.75

If No. Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPCSN3008141705

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 SIM SEE HWEE

 NRIC No
 \$7423353H

 Date Of Birth
 19/07/1974

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 25/04/2003

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97847475

Fax Number Contact Number

EMBII Address NOEMAIL

24-07-17;10:49 :

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Venicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR

SPOUSE

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

GX7251L

RHAIMIE BIN ABD RAHMAN

S7135904B

85565656

A ..

. ..

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### WESTANT NOTICE

Frame report serre tely the details of the sanddent to speed up the claims process.

20 This Formmust be completed by the Relievholder and/or the Authorised Oriver

- 3 Information provided must be as greathful and occurred as possible. Any wild inisconsensation or withholding of muterial facts may glow laurance companies to repudiate opticy lightity.
- a, The ite up and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an estriction of policy febility on the part of the insurance companie.

5. Anythere reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. The month will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Cantre established by the General insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made evaluable upon application by interested perfiles.
- 7. By the Ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hareby come and to be prohibing of this report at the certain and to copies of this report being made available eforaseld.
- 8, Constant under the Personal Deta Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, eclorowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) Ny hautrer , my wioritahap and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GM") may/are psintized to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal disturpersonal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by my or possessed by my insurer (collectively, the "Personal Information") and disclose and bankfar such Parsonal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(a) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have thought vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "instructor"), the instructor lew yors few firms, the Manadary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/sutherty (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (f) propose ing. handing and/or dealing with my claims including the scalarrent of the claims and any necessary invostigations relating to the claim;

(ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

(iii) out weld'er dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by mit:

- (iv) administrating my claims (including the mating of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports of notices to me, which could involve discipulate of carety paraenal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail psckages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or desing with my claims.

(collectively the 'Purposess')

- (b) all insurants) who have insured wehicle(s) involved in this ecodem; and the insurers in yearshaw flore, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclase and/or process my Paraonal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the haurem and/of GIA to their third party service providers or egents (original their law years) are first), which may be shad outside of Shospers, for one or more of the above Purposes.

21/07/2012

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Withoused by Reporting Cambro Personnel

Sketch Flen

vehicle 8 vehicle A (SFK4172G (GX7251U) white line Stopline Paya libi Industrial Park

21 July 2017 1-15pm

Page 3 of 11

### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

	Oncom			Sales,
				7
		20		
calbe Circumstances of th	a Acoldent		1 6.1.1	100
was drivin	8 along M	J. HARONE	L. SUGO	COIN-
	nich is exitin			1.
adustrial P	ack hit ont	n the re	an right	
and portio	n of my ver	uele.		
	,			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
- 10110				
				•
			<del></del>	
				1
	Silvanore de la companya de la comp	10.001 (0.0000)		
				-
			* *	
oderation				
Valdedare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.	*		1
				51/03/2
2.1	0.1	· ~ Kim	/	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
<i>ts</i> .	2/02	12027, 1.15pm	( · YM	***
olicyhobiar's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signeture (Y driver is		Witnessed by Raps	orting Centre
តាខ	& Time		Personnel /	
		•		100
1		Cally Manager and the		
Insurance Co.	China Ta	iping		
			21,71	
Vohldo NO. 3	FK41736 0=10	Of Azzlántit	<u> </u>	
<u></u>	PORTING ONLY	Of Accident		
. 🔲 RA		Of Academit		

Text size +

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

3686G

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SFK4172G

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration 26 Jul 2017

Date:

Vehicle Make:

HONDA

Vehicle Model:

ODYSSEY 2.4 A

Primary Colour.

Black

Manufacturing Year:

2007

Engine No.:

K24A65001854

Chassis No.:

JHMRB18508C201858

Maximum Power Output: 118.0 kW (158 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$27,089.00

Original Registration Date:

17 Nov 2007

First Registration Date:

17 Nov 2007

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

\$29,798,00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry

16 Nov 2017

PARF Rebate Amount: \$14,899.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

16 Nov 2017

COE Category:

B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$18,001.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$554.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$15,453.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Jul 2017

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer. Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions. Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above, 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service
Last updated on 16 Jul 2017 at 12:47 AM

## 159 TICK HAI MOTOR 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-20 SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6842 9089 FAX: 6841 2869 REG NO: 53033608A

Vehicle Number: SFK4172G

	Item Description	T A	mount (S)	7
1	Rear Bumper / ( t	S		764.4
2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer (RH) / ACC		808.39	104.7
3	Taillamp (RH) / DIS	\$	31.57	- 1 lm -
	Rear Fender (RH) Bul	\$	748.22	365.2
	Rear Boot X Regul 6	S	991.65	899.3
		\$	1,096.04	l v
	Air Con Blower	\$	641.85	l x
	All Coll Blower	\$	1,201.57	1120.4
_				11-0.7
$\dashv$				
$\neg$			00 h 30	
				COMPAN ASSUMES TRANSPORTED
	Total:	S	5,519.29	3180.87
	Less 10%:	S	551.93	100
	Amount:	S	4,967.36	3180.87 20%: 2544,
/N	Special Nett Item			
1 1	Powers C	An	nount (S)	

S/N	Special Nett Hem	An	nount (\$)
3	Reverse Sensor x 2 pcs / O/M Windscreen Sealant × NA/	S	130.00
_	Windscreen Sealant X NN	\$	80.00
	Amount :	•	210.00

Labour		Amoun	t (S)
To check rear electrical wiring system		S	80.00
To transfer rear boot component parts to new	rear boot	S	
To transfer rear fender windscreen to new fer	nder	S	150.00
To remove, replace, and reinstall rear reverse	sensore	\$	150.00
To apply anti-rusting coating on new and affe	ected areas	\$	80.00
To remove & reinstall rear interior trims, garnishes etc for necessary repair		S	200.00 180.00
To remove & reinstall air con blower, and ref	ill air con gas	S	150.00
Labour to remove, cut, change & panel beating	ng g	S	1,900.00
To putty and respray affected areas		S	1,400.00
the Repairer of the following:  To resurvey beforerancer spray painting:  To deplay demand part(s) during resurvey			1,100.00
Parts prices are subject to confirmation     Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	Labour Total : otal (Parts & Labour)	\$	4,290.00
No inegal modification(s) is allowed	( arts & Labour)	3	9,467.36

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date: 36 3999.7 2%: 3200 5 Days.



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation	Internationale Des Experts En Automobile	

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref : CS/EQI17014311/Gqbs2

5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK

Date: 18-12-2017



MND	COMPLEXSINGA	PORE 069110	Code: EQI		
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	GX 7251L	Veh. Inspected	SFK 4172G	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	DM17HO01642/JT	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	TAN WEI YIN	Assign Date	25/07/2017	
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	HONDA ODYSSEY	c.c	2354	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007	
	Chassis No.	JHMRB18508C201858	Colour	BLACK	
	Odometer	174632	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	215/55R17	MICHELIN	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	215/55R17	MICHELIN	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/55R17	MICHELIN	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/55R17	MICHELIN	6 mm	
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE C	O/S REAR PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Gene	ral Information		
	Accident Date	21/07/2017	Inspection Date	25/07/2017	
	Survey held at	159 TICK HAI MOTOR			
	8	BLK C KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-20/22/54 & #02-59 SINGAPORE 417883		8	
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA , WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.	
5b.	TWO RELLEGIS	207 (515) 740(6	mate Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOF	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working D	ays	



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFK 4172G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	CUT	808.39	764.40
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (RH)	NECESSARY	31.57	31.57
1	TAILLAMP (RH)	DISTORTED	748.22	365.20
1	REAR FENDER (RH)	BUCKLED	991.65	899.30
1	REAR BOX	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,096.04	12
1	REAR BOOT LAMP (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	641.85	12
-1	AIR CON BLOWER	CRACKED	1,201.57	1,120.40
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-551.93	7-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-	-636.17
	1000 J.C		4,967.36	2,544.70
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
2	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	130.00	65.00
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
			210.00	65.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT PARTS TO NEW REAR BOOT.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO TRANSFER REAR FENDER WINDSCREEN TO NEW FENDER.		150.00	- Avenue
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE, AND REINSTALL REAR REVERSE SENSORS.		80.00	40.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUSTING COATING ON NEW AND AFFECTED AREAS.		200.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR INTERIOR TRIM, GARNISHES ETC FOR NECESSARY REPAIR.		180.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL AIR CON BLOWER, AND REFILL AIR CON GAS.		150.00	40.00
	LABOUR TO REMOVE, CUT, CHANGE & PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BOX.		1,900.00	600.00
	PUTTY AND RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.		1,400.00	
			4,290.00	1,390.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,467.36	3,999.70



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	3,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/EQI17014311/Gqbs2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.